Franklin County, KS
Well:Savage 3-W
Company: Town 0il Company

Town 0il Company, Inc.

(913) 294-2125

Commenced

Spudding:
6/30/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

7 soil & clay 7

7 lime 14
3 shale 17
6 lime 23
18 shale 41
23 lime 64
7 shale 71
3 red bed 74
17 shale 91
21 lime 112
95 shale 207
19 lime 226
28 shale 254
6 lime 260
31 shale 291
18 lime 309
8 shale & slate 317
28 lime - 345
7 shale & slate 352
23 lime 375
4 shale & slate 379
5 lime 384
4 shale & slate 388
4 lime 392
117 shale 509
29 sandy shale 538
9 lime 547
5] shale 553
15 lime 568
42 shale 610
10 lime 620
11 shale 631
-3 lime 634
10 shale 644
18 lime 662
7 shale 669
7 sand 676
40 sandy shale 716 TD




